

FAO No. 593 of 2016

01.05.2018 Present: Ms. Suvrata Sood, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant.

Ms. Kamlesh Kumari, Advocate, vice counsel for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Ms. Ritika, Advocate, vice counsel for respondents No. 4 & 5.

None for respondent No. 6.

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

May 01, 2018
(raman)