

FAO No. 593/2016

28.12.2018 Present: Mr. Jagdish Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.
Ms. Kamlesh Kumari, Advocate, vice counsel for respondents No.1 to 3.
Mr. H.S. Rana, Advocate, for respondents No. 4 and 5.

CMP No. 12219/2018

As prayed for, reply be filed within two weeks.

List for consideration on 11.1.2019.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

December 28, 2018
(pankaj)